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SERVIGE CLASSIFICATION NO. T.OWEGO
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TOWN OF NICHOLS, TIOGA COUNÏY, NEW YORK lFIKIA SUEZ WATER OWEGO NICHOLS)

AÞPI INAR LE TO US tr aìtr etrP\/rl^tr trôP PtrSlntrNTlAI nôf\/l ME nr^r 
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êtrNttrÞat

IN CARM MEADOWS SU
TôNtrTTÂ I AKtr P n NORTH EIÞtr\A/QTtrÞ PôÂN Tô\A'hl l^\F SOUTHEAST
DEVELOPMENT OF MISTY HILLS AND TOWN OF PATTERSON. PUTNAM COUNTY
AND THE TOWN OF LEWISBORO WESTCHESTER COUNTY. (FIKIA SUEZ WATER
OWEGO NICHOLS

All Non-Residential Customers

Character of Service

Continuous except as limited by "Standard Terms & Conditions."

Rate per Month:

Facilitv Charqe
Meter Size
Per Month

5/8',
314"

1',

1Yz'
2"
3'
o

Effective
02t01t2020

$13.00
20.00
33.00
65.00

104.00
195.00
650.00

Production Charoes
Effective

02t01t2020

Per Hundred Cubic Feet (ccÐ

Consumption Charqes

Per Hundred Cubic Feet (ccf)

$1.4330

Effective
02t01t2020

All Usage 93.4770

lssued in compliance with the Commission Order 19-W-XXXX dated Ð(XX, XX, XXXX
lssued by: Christopher J. Graziano, V.P. & Gen Mgr,, 360 West Nyack Road, West Nyack, NY 10994

Received: 03/04/2019 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 08/01/2020

Suspended to 02/01/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 3. The supplement filing date was 06/3/2019
Suspended to 5/31/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 4. The supplement filing date was 01/22/2020
Suspended to 06/30/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 5. The supplement filing date was 05/18/2020
Suspended to 07/31/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 6. The supplement filing date was 6/30/2020
Suspended to 08/01/2020 by order in Case 19-W-0168. See Supplement No. 6. The supplement filing date was 6/30/2020
Cancelled by supplement No. 7 effective 08/01/2020


