P.S.C. No. 1 – Water SUEZ Water New York Inc. Initial Effective Date: April 3, 2019 Leaf No. 111 Revision: 0 Superseding Revision:

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 7-OWEGO

APPLICABLE TO USE OF SERVICE FOR OWEGO AND THE VILLAGE AND PARTS OF THE TOWN OF NICHOLS, TIOGA COUNTY, NEW YORK (F/K/A SUEZ WATER OWEGO NICHOLS)

APPLICABLE TO USE OF SERVICE FOR RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL, AND GENERAL USE CUSTOMERS IN CARMEL, SOUTHEAST, HILLTOP MEADOWS SUBDIVISION, TONETTA LAKE ROAD, NORTH BREWSTER ROAD, TOWN OF SOUTHEAST, DEVELOPMENT OF MISTY HILLS AND TOWN OF PATTERSON, PUTNAM COUNTY AND THE TOWN OF LEWISBORO, WESTCHESTER COUNTY. (F/K/A SUEZ WATER OWEGO NICHOLS

All Non-Residential Customers

Character of Service:

Continuous except as limited by "Standard Terms & Conditions."

Rate per Month:

Facility Charge

90	Meter Size <u>Per Month</u>	Effective 02/01/2020
	5/8"	\$13.00
	3/4"	20.00
	1"	33.00
	1 1/2"	65.00
	2"	104.00
	3"	195.00
	6"	650.00

Production Charges

Per Hundred Cubic Feet (ccf)

Consumption Charges

Per Hundred Cubic Feet (ccf)

All Usage

Effective 02/01/2020

\$1.4330

Effective 02/01/2020

\$3.4770